
Filename WHAT_DO_I_DO_NOW_JEREMY

0.00

1

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

1

0.00

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,000.00

0.00

0

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

COMBINED

Number Of Children

Self Employment Taxable Income
Social Security Taxable Income
Other Taxable Income
Taxable Spousal Support Income
Non Taxable Income

GROSS INCOME

Taxable Income Amounts

Spousal Support Payments
Deductible This Marriage
Deductible Prior Marriage
Non Deductible

TOTAL SPOUSAL SUPPORT 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Taxes
FICA - Social Security
FICA - Medicare
Self Employment Tax
Federal Income Tax
State/Local/Other Income Tax

TOTAL TAX

496.00

565.63

116.00

0.00

0.00

1,177.63

186.00

27.92

43.50

0.00

0.00

257.42

310.00

537.71

72.50

0.00

0.00

920.21

Other Deductions
Mandatory Union Dues
Mandatory Retirement Payments
Parent's Health Insurance Payments
Child Support Ordered and Paid

Total Other Deductions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Deductions

Net Monthly Income

1,177.63

6,822.37

257.42

2,742.58

920.21

4,079.79

WIFE HUSBAND

Percentage Share Of Support

Minimum Child Support Need
Shared Support Need

100.00% 40.20% 59.80%

1,196.00 480.79 715.21

COMBINED WIFE HUSBAND

1,794.00 721.19 1,072.81

Presumed Amount To Be Paid
Adjustments

ADJUSTED GUIDELINES

0.00

0.00
0.00

326.82

0.00
326.82

Net Available Income Analysis (For Family)
Available Income
Per Capita Income

Excess / Deficit

Available Income Analysis Without Children
Affidavit Needs Less Child Expenses

Available Income Without Children
Excess / Deficit Without Children

Percentage Retained 
Income Analysis

Gross Income
Earned Income
Net Income

3,069.40

1,534.70

6,822.37

3,069.406,822.37

3,752.97

3,752.97

3,752.97

0.00

2,742.586,822.37

2,742.586,822.37

0.00

4,079.79

4,079.79

102.31%
102.31%
111.92%

75.06%
75.06%
91.99%

450.00 0.00Child Care Costs Paid

Adjusted Affidavit Needs 0.00 0.00

CHILD SUPPORT GUIDELINES WORKSHEET

0.00 0.00Manual Child Support Amount

100.00% 50.14% 49.86%

182Number of Overnights With 183365

Percentage of Overnights

Payment Share to Other 359.59 537.91
Pre Adjustment Transfer 0.00 178.32

450.00
0.00 300.00300.00Uncovered Ins/Med/Dental  Costs Paid

Day Care/Ins/Med/Dental  Costs Share 301.50 448.50750.00

Day Care/Ins/Med/Dental Share Adjust 0.00 148.50

SHARED

Scenario: Jeremy


