Scenario: Jeremy

CHILD SUPPORT GUIDELINES WORKSHEET

Number Of Children	1	1	0	Percentage Share Of Support	100.00%	40.20%	59.80%
Taxable Income Amounts	COMBINED	WIFE	HUSBAND		COMBINED	WIFE	HUSBAND
Self Employment Taxable Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	Minimum Child Support Need	1,196.00	480.79	715.21
Social Security Taxable Income	8,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	Shared Support Need	1,794.00	721.19	1,072.81
Other Taxable Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	Number of Overnights With	365	183	182
Taxable Spousal Support Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	Percentage of Overnights	100.00%	50.14%	49.86%
Non Taxable Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	Payment Share to Other			
GROSS INCOME	8,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	i i		359.59	537.91
Spousal Support Payments				Pre Adjustment Transfer		0.00	178.32
Deductible This Marriage	0.00	0.00	0.00	Child Care Costs Paid	450.00	450.00	0.00
Deductible Prior Marriage	0.00	0.00	0.00	Uncovered Ins/Med/Dental Costs Paid	300.00	0.00	300.00
Non Deductible	0.00	0.00	0.00	Day Care/Ins/Med/Dental Costs Share	750.00	301.50	448.50
TOTAL SPOUSAL SUPPORT	0.00	0.00	0.00	Day Care/Ins/Med/Dental Share Adjust		0.00	148.50
Taxes				Presumed Amount To Be Paid	SHARED	0.00	326.82
FICA - Social Security	496.00	186.00	310.00	Adjustments		0.00	0.00
FICA - Medicare	116.00	43.50	72.50	ADJUSTED GUIDELINES		0.00	326.82
Self Employment Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	Manual Child S	Support Amount	0.00	0.00
Federal Income Tax	565.63	27.92	537.71	Net Available Income Analysis (For Family)			
State/Local/Other Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	Available Income	6,822.37	3,069.40	3,752.97
TOTAL TAX	1,177.63	257.42	920.21	Per Capita Income		1,534.70	3,752.97
Other Deductions				Adjusted Affidavit Needs		0.00	0.00
Mandatory Union Dues	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excess / Deficit	6,822.37	3,069.40	3,752.97
Mandatory Retirement Payments	0.00	0.00	0.00	Available Income Analysis Without Children			
Parent's Health Insurance Payments	0.00	0.00	0.00	Affidavit Needs Less Child Expense		0.00	0.00
Child Support Ordered and Paid	0.00	0.00	0.00	Available Income Without Children	6,822.37	2,742.58	4,079.79
Total Other Deductions	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excess / Deficit Without Children	6,822.37	2,742.58	4,079.79
Total Deductions	1,177.63	257.42	920.21	Percentage Retained Income Analysis	Gross Income	102.31%	75.06%
Net Monthly Income	6,822.37	2,742.58	4,079.79		Earned Income	102.31%	75.06%
				<u> </u>	Net Income	111.92%	91.99%